All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Nation's Capital Area Bowling Association

Official Prize List

Place = Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Rivers, Paul L, J 208 2,303 459 $650.00 Rockville, MD

2 Cater, Lary E 128 2,282 210 $450.00 Alexandrig, VA

3 Skinner, Brian A 94 2,271 363 $260.00 Springdale, MD

4 Smallwood, Purndll S 265 2,268 192 $158.00 Uppr Marlboro, MD

5 Green, Gerdd M 114 2,251 306 $104.00 TempleHills, MD

6 Zitzelberger, Jason E 82 2,243 315 $74.00 Partlow, VA

7 Gonzaes, Stacey A 193 2,240 210 $52.50 Manassas, VA

7 Hawkins, John M 146 2,240 525 $52.50 Indian Head, MD

9 Hinton, Stanley T 215 2,239 378 $44.00 Greenbelt, MD
10 Woo, Richard L 327 2,222 111 $41.00 Derwood, MD
11  Banks, Farley H 147 2,218 516 $39.00 Indian Head, MD
11 Brooks, David M 265 2,218 291 $39.00 Uppr Marlboro, MD
13 Nohilly, Brendan J 136 2,214 129 $38.00 Woodbridge, VA
13  Shillingford, John R 239 2,214 63 $38.00 Leeshburg, VA
15 Corey, Pat J 112 2,211 354 $37.00 Fairfax, VA
16  Sutton, Daryl R 332 2,210 429 $37.00 Stafford, VA
16  Spires, Randall D 203 2,210 363 $37.00 White Plains, MD
18 Gray, David L, J 147 2,203 486 $37.00 Indian Head, MD
19 Hook, JamesF 48 2,200 348 $36.00 Annandale, VA
20 Sloan, Robert C 131 2,197 129 $36.00 Landover His, MD
21 Allen, Anthony B 91 2,191 87 $36.00 Springdale, MD
22 Matthews, Lenaldo A 131 2,189 297 $36.00 Landover His, MD
23 Allison, Gregory S 16 2,187 585 $36.00 Sterling, VA
24  Banks, Gregory C 150 2,186 453 $36.00 Indian Head, MD
25 Dorsey, Lionel S 144 2,184 429 $35.00 Indian Head, MD
26 Howard, Robert A 138 2,182 330 $35.00 Spotsylvania, VA
27 Colley, TimD 308 2,179 39 $35.00 Huntingtown, MD
28 Lanier, Jffery A 132 2,173 111 $35.00 Washington, DC
29 Johnson, Thomas C 145 2,172 372 $35.00 Indian Head, MD
30 Butler, Kenneth A 73 2,168 144 $35.00 Woodbridge, VA
31 Bloomer, JamesL 113 2,167 492 $34.00 Gaithersburg, MD
31 Whitsett, Alonzo A 313 2,167 234 $34.00 Alexandria, VA
33 Lotter, Kenneth R 7 2,166 396 $34.00 Lexingtn Park, MD
34  Johnson, David A 146 2,165 525 $34.00 Indian Head, MD
35 Tucker, Kevin L 96 2,163 372 $34.00 Springdae, MD
36 Muschette, Lawrence D 45 2,162 585 $33.00 TempleHills, MD
36 Pickera, Richard E 148 2,162 468 $33.00 Indian Head, MD
38 Greene, M Lavelle 164 2,160 420 $33.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
39 Waells, Woodley, Jr 194 2,158 540 $33.00 Accokeek, MD
40  Elrod, Phillip W 127 2,154 540 $33.00 Fredericksburg, VA
41  Wimbush, LouisW 145 2,152 534 $33.00 Indian Head, MD
42 Thomas, Leon A, J 62 2,150 234 $32.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
43  Cornish, F Phillip 91 2,149 120 $32.00 Springdae, MD
44  Anderson, Alden P 174 2,148 168 $32.00 Annandale, VA
45  Simmons, Jeff C 221 2,147 282 $31.66 Upper Marlboro, MD
45  Brenemen, Eric S 254 2,147 162 $31.67 Alexandria, VA
45 Bowman, Michael D 114 2,147 216 $31.67 TempleHills, MD
48  Jackson, Michael S 97 2,144 267 $31.00 Springdae, MD
48  Smith, Thomas A 276 2,144 324 $31.00 Vienna, VA
50 Holt, Ronald A 3 2,137 30 $31.00 FallsChurch, VA
50 Barruel, Xyl L 175 2,137 249 $31.00 Vienna, VA
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Tedl, Christopher A
Smith, Joseph L
Logan, Arthur M, Jr
Osinga, Patrick D
Opoien, Sun

Hahn, Stephen E
Payton, Joey M
Spriggs, Ernest W
Reynolds, Mario A
MCcGREGOR, Ronald A
Winters, Ernest M
Foreman, Kelvin T
Johnson, Anthony D
Elkins, Eric S
Grover, Benny L
Nethercutt, Ronnie E, Jr
Melendez, Julio
Davis, L Jay, Jr
Trelut, Steave B
Gray, David L, Sr
Kwakopien, Jee |
Hawkins, Steven M
All, W Frank
Burgess, Michael D
Ballard, William L
Speight, William, Sr
McCarthy, Frank B
Lawrence, Lyndon C
Mills, Ed

Blanton, Jon D
Bautista, ChrisB
Greene, Gregg W
Bowman, ArleaK
Fowler, James L
Parks, Cumberland A
BROTHERS, W Ray
Black, Kevin R, Sr
Pritchard, Jason K
Bullock, McDonald
Rugen, Steven H
Bellinger, Thomas J
Chapman, Anthony D
Lancaster, Steven M
Brown, Marshall A
Reeves, CharlesE
Austin, Edward L
Sabatelli, Richard S
Montague, Tracy D
Andrejack, Michael J
Fossett, Jonathon W
Wynkoop, Kevin L
Sullivan, Richard L, Jr
Mathis, Jeffrey A
Taylor, Bernard
Shulse, Steven E
Lee, Henry J

Coles, Darren A
Moore, Daniel T
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Annandale, VA
Indian Head, MD
Manassas, VA
Springfield, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Centreville, VA
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Clinton, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Indian Head, MD
Landover, MD
Dale City, VA
Silver Spring, MD
Arlington, VA
Falls Church, VA
Stafford, VA
Springdale, MD
Dale City, VA
Indian Head, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Indian Head, MD
Manassas, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Washington, DC
Vienna, VA
Annandale, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Stafford, VA
Wheaton, MD
Springdale, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Lusby, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Alexandria, VA
Manassas Park, VA
Stafford, VA
Washington, DC
Sterling, VA
Dumfries, VA
Springdale, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Frederick, MD
Forestville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Springdale, MD
Seat Pleasant, MD
Stafford, VA
Alexandria, VA
Vienna, VA
Clinton, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Mitchellville, MD
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
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Stewart, William W
Poppe, Judy A

Gray, H Rodney
McKinney, Stanley L
Redman, William P, Jr
Smith, Bobby G
Stortzum, Alan L
Boddie, Rudolph, Jr
Pratt, Robert

Lanier, Lawrence A
Mitchell, Stanley A, Sr
Ford, Yvette M
Briscoe, Clyde S, Sr
Wilson, Johnny M
Baskin, James D
Gonzales, Larry A
Holley, Glen E
Tennant, Jeffrey D
Blakey, Sondra A
Bowley, Gary A
Hall, FrancisH, Jr
Bennett, Mark W
Loughry, Joseph C
Douglas, Lee B
Brosius, Lee E
Hameed, Mal aki
Lucas, Joel N
Stokes, Nathaniel
Lancaster, Timothy W
Simms, Anthony C
Bell, Daniel A
Gamby, Rodney E
Dorsey, James L
Jackson, Dewain W
Y oung, Christopher G
Kim, Tom

Ragland, Joseph B
Kaufman, Michael T
Borrelli, John A
Felker, Kent R
Chrisner, Bruce G
Giffin, Arthur D, 111
Hapner, Duane A
Johnson, Ray K
Crawford, Nancy B
Butler, LouisD, Jr
Tucker, Samuel M
Lowe, Diane D
Santos, Jeffrey D
Jefferson, Rawlin E
Gorman, Thomas E
Oetker, Michael F
Lupher, John E
Brown, James
Wright, Steven M
Remaklus, Daniel L
O'Keefe, John C
Blount, Leonard B
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282
429
339
468
348
378
168
297
204
297
135

87
573
420
387
225
210

72
516
282
177
378
153
429

297
192
354
249
348
129
396
435
477
129
324
153
339
273
354
468
501
585
411
435
525
297
477
201

48
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420
243
363
168
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411
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Annandale, VA
Stafford, VA
Mount Airy, MD
Indian Head, MD
Springdale, MD
Indian Head, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Washington, DC
Ft Washington, MD
Suitland, MD
Alexandria, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Lorton, VA
Stafford, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Sterling, VA
Forestville, MD
Dale City, VA
Landover HIs, MD
Germantown, MD
Odenton, MD
Waldorf, MD
Alexandria, VA
Lexingtn Park, MD
Springdale, MD
Accokeek, MD
Stafford, VA
Clinton, MD
Springdale, MD
Arlington, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Uppr Marlboro, MD
Arlington, VA
Derwood, MD
Dumfries, VA
Sterling, VA
Burke, VA
Lexingtn Park, MD
Sterling, VA
Alexandria, VA
Triangle, VA
Lorton, VA
Partlow, VA
Indian Head, MD
Springdale, MD
Springdale, MD
Wheaton, MD
Dumfries, VA
Sterling, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Clinton, MD
White Plains, MD
Clinton, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Manassas, VA
Seat Pleasant, MD
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Parker, James T
Hadloc, Bruce L
Baterna, Alfonso P
Gibson, James A
Reed, David M
McQuinn, James
Rucker, Clarence A
Schupay, David W
Hargrove, Beverly A
Bracey, Edrick G
Rhymes, Sheryl A
Gunn, Pete

Gaddis, Narvel M, Jr
Murphy, John R
Burns, Bobby J
Corbin, CharlesE, J
James, Preston A
Partlow, Keith A
Lewis, James M
Gladden, William D
Maillard, Derek J
Perry, Joseph A
Washington, Morris
Lyons, William C, Jr
Abbit, Roderick R
Reinhart, Thomas W
Willis, Dee L
Proctor, Sterling L, Sr
Graves, Henry B

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,860.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,860.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $5,860.00

13
300
326
198
308
110
133
342

14
132
218
301
147
309

26

83
221
330
309
188
249
324
150
134

93
162
219
184
150

2,057
2,057
2,057
2,056
2,055
2,055
2,055
2,054
2,054
2,054
2,054
2,054
2,053
2,052
2,052
2,051
2,051
2,051
2,050
2,050
2,049
2,049
2,049
2,049
2,048
2,048
2,047
2,047
2,047

306
387
378
315

37
324
492
105
410

585
81
339

210
348
249
177

15
378
420
501
306
153
153

96
585
273
405

$9.67
$9.66
$9.67
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$3.33
$3.34
$3.33

Woodbridge, VA
Alexandria, VA
Wheaton, MD
Germantown, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Fairfax, VA
Washington, DC
Columbia, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Washington, DC
Woodbridge, VA
Stafford, VA
Indian Head, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Alexandria, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Lanham, MD
Huntingtown, MD
Arlington, VA
Cheverly, MD
Wheaton, MD
Indian Head, MD
Frederick, MD
Springdale, MD
Vienna, VA
Washington, DC
White Plains, MD
Indian Head, MD



